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Professional Activities 

Availability of Professional Societies / chapter 

S. No. Name of the Professional Societies 

1 Indian Society for Technical Education (ISTE) 

2 Institute of Engineers India (IEI) 

3 International Association of Engineers (IAENG) 

4 The Society of Digital Information and Wireless Communication (SDIWC) 

Details of student membership 

Professional Societies/ Chapters  Year  No. of Students Enrolled 

Indian Society for Technical Education 

(ISTE) 
CAY 2023-2024 19 

Institute of Engineers India (IEI) CAY 2023-2024 50 

International Association of Engineers 

(IAENG) 
CAY 2023-2024 103 

The Society of Digital Information and 

Wireless Communication (SDIWC) 
CAY 2023-2024 30 

1.List of student members in ISTE (Indian Society for Technical Education): 

S. No Register Number Name of the Students 
ISTE Institution 

Code 

ISTE 

Membership ID 

1.  713922105003 BOOMIKA S TN362 000157 

2.  713922105004 CHANDRIKHA R TN362 000161 

3.  713922105011 KALIDOSS K TN362 000158 

4.  713922105016 MAMATHISARU G TN362 000155 

5.  713922105018 MOHANA PRIYA M TN362 000160 

6.  713922105029 SRIDHAR S TN362 000156 

7.  713922105031 VIKRAM J TN362 000159 

8.  713923105002 AKILESH M TN362 000107 

9.  713923105006 GOWRISRI M TN362 000108 

10.  713923105024 SOUNDARIYA S TN362 000109 

11.  713923105025 SRIHARINI N TN362 000110 

12.  713923105018 PRIYADHARSHINI S TN362 000111 

13.  713923105014 MONISHKUMAR K TN362 000112 

14.  713923105003 ANUSIYA A TN362 000113 

15.  713923105010 MADHUMITHA R TN362 000114 

16.  713923105005 DURGA K TN362 000115 

17.  713923105012 MANASA J TN362 000116 

18.  713923105009 KRISHNARAJA K TN362 000117 

19.  713923105019 RANJITH V TN362 000118 
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2.List of student members in ISTE (Indian Society for Technical Education): 

S. No Register Number Name of the Students IEI Membership ID 

1.  713922105001 ANNAMALAI. J 641110/SRIE/EE/00001 

2.  713922105003 BOOMIKA S 641110/SRIE/EE/00002 

3.  713922105004 CHANDRIKHA R 641110/SRIE/EE/00003 

4.  713922105006 DEEPIKA K 641110/SRIE/EE/00004 

5.  713922105012 KALIYAMMAL M 641110/SRIE/EE/00005 

6.  713922105013 KAVITHA K 641110/SRIE/EE/00006 

7.  713922105014 KIRAN KUMAR S 641110/SRIE/EE/00007 

8.  713922105015 GOLLAKANDRIGA LOHITH 641110/SRIE/EE/00008 

9.  713922105016 MAMATHISARU G 641110/SRIE/EE/00009 

10.  713922105017 MEGASUDHA V 641110/SRIE/EE/00010 

11.  713922105018 MOHANA PRIYA M 641110/SRIE/EE/00011 

12.  713922105021 THARUNKUMARREDDY P 641110/SRIE/EE/00012 

13.  713922105022 PREM KUMAR M 641110/SRIE/EE/00013 

14.  713922105026 SANSIYANATHI T 641110/SRIE/EE/00014 

15.  713922105027 SANTHOSH T 641110/SRIE/EE/00015 

16.  713922105030 VARSHIKA C 641110/SRIE/EE/00016 

17.  713922105301 AKASH A 641110/SRIE/EE/00017 

18.  713922105302 ANISHKUMAR A 641110/SRIE/EE/00018 

19.  713922105304 KATHIRES J 641110/SRIE/EE/00019 

20.  713922105305 KATHIRVEL S 641110/SRIE/EE/00020 

21.  713921105005 ASWI. N 641110/SRIE/EE/00021 

22.  713921105006 BALU PRATHICK P 641110/SRIE/EE/00022 

23.  713921105007 DHANUSH. B 641110/SRIE/EE/00023 

24.  713921105008 DHIVAHAR S  641110/SRIE/EE/00024 

25.  713921105010 GAYATHIRI J 641110/SRIE/EE/00025 

26.  713921105011 GOKUL T 641110/SRIE/EE/00026 

27.  713921105013 KAMALESH R 641110/SRIE/EE/00027 

28.  713921105014 KATHIRVEL K 641110/SRIE/EE/00028 

29.  713921105015 KOWSALYA. P 641110/SRIE/EE/00029 

30.  713921105016 LAKSHMANAN C 641110/SRIE/EE/00030 

31.  713921105017 MERSILIN GEETHA J 641110/SRIE/EE/00031 

32.  713921105022 SANGEETHA K 641110/SRIE/EE/00032 

33.  713921105024 SATHISHKUMAR.G 641110/SRIE/EE/00033 

34.  713921105026 SIVASAKTHINATHAN.M 641110/SRIE/EE/00034 

35.  713921105027 SOWMIYA V 641110/SRIE/EE/00035 

36.  713921105028 SRIEE VIDHYAHARINI K 641110/SRIE/EE/00036 

37.  713921105030 SUJITHKUMAR S 641110/SRIE/EE/00037 

38.  713921105303 LOGESHWARAN A S 641110/SRIE/EE/00038 

39.  713921105307 RAVICHANDRAN N 641110/SRIE/EE/00039 

40.  713921105308 SAKUNTH.B 641110/SRIE/EE/00040 

41.  713920105001 AMERUNISA M 641110/SRIE/EE/00041 

42.  713920105002 ARESH M 641110/SRIE/EE/00042 

43.  713920105009 GOPI P 641110/SRIE/EE/00043 

44.  713920105011 ISHWARYA S 641110/SRIE/EE/00044 

45.  713920105018 SIRANJEEVI S 641110/SRIE/EE/00045 

46.  713920105022 VASANTHA JANANEESWARI N 641110/SRIE/EE/00046 

47.  713920105306 JERIN TITUS J 641110/SRIE/EE/00047 

48.  713920105310 MOHINTHBABU J 641110/SRIE/EE/00048 
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49.  713920105315 RAJAPERUMAL M 641110/SRIE/EE/00049 

50.  713920105318 THASIN K 641110/SRIE/EE/00050 

3.List of student members in International Association of Engineers (IAENG): 

SI. No Reg. No. Name of the Student 

1.  713920105001 AMERUNISHA M 

2.  713920105002 ARESH M  

3.  713920105003 ARUNKUMAR S 

4.  713920105004 BALAJI N 

5.  713920105006 BALAMURUGAN N 

6.  713920105007 FEROSHA THOWHITH S 

7.  713920105009 GOPI P 

8.  713920105011 ISHWARYA.S 

9.  713920105012 KIRUBHAKARAN. OM 

10.  713920105013 MUGUNDHAN M 

11.  713920105014 MURALIDHARAN V 

12.  713920105015 PRAJITHAKUMARI P 

13.  713920105016 PRIYADHARSHINI K 

14.  713920105017 SELVA BHARATHI R 

15.  713920105018 SIRANJEEVI S 

16.  713920105019 SRIRAM S 

17.  713920105020 SUNDAR P 

18.  713920105021 SURYA S 

19.  713920105022 VASANTHA JANANEESWARI N 

20.  713920105023 VIGNESH C N 

21.  713920105024 VIJAY B 

22.  713920105025 YAZHINI S 

23.  713920105301 ABISHEIK S 

24.  713920105304 DANIEL I 

25.  713920105306 JERIN TITUS J 

26.  713920105308 KARUPIAH S 

27.  713920105309 MANIRATHNAM S 

28.  713920105310 MOHINTHBABU J 

29.  713920105313 RADHAKRISHNAN J 

30.  713920105314 RAJA M 

31.  713920105315 RAJAPERUMAL M 

32.  713920105316 SELVAPANDI P 

33.  713920105317 SIDDHARTH A 

34.  713920105318 THASIN K 

35.  713920105319 UMAMAHESWARI R 

36.  713920105701 VINITHA J 

37.  713921105003 ANANTHI S 

38.  713921105004 ARISH RAGAVAN 

39.  713921105005 ASWI. N 

40.  713921105006 BALU PRATHICK P 

41.  713921105007 DHANUSH. B 

42.  713921105008 DHIVAHAR S  

43.  713921105010 GAYATHIRI J 

44.  713921105011 GOKUL T 
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45.  713921105012 GUNA M 

46.  713921105013 KAMALESH R 

47.  713921105014 KATHIRVEL K 

48.  713921105015 KOWSALYA. P 

49.  713921105016 LAKSHMANAN C 

50.  713921105017 MERSILIN GEETHA J 

51.  713921105021 PRABHAKARAN S 

52.  713921105022 SANGEETHA K 

53.  713921105023 SARAVANA KUMAR.K 

54.  713921105024 SATHISHKUMAR.G 

55.  713921105025 SATHYA SANJEEV G 

56.  713921105026 SIVASAKTHINATHAN.M 

57.  713921105027 SOWMIYA V 

58.  713921105028 SRIEE VIDHYAHARINI K 

59.  713921105030 SUJITHKUMAR S 

60.  713921105032 SUVENDAR A 

61.  713921105302 GOWTHAM A 

62.  713921105303 LOGESHWARAN A S 

63.  713921105307 RAVICHANDRAN N 

64.  713921105308 SAKUNTH.B 

65.  713921105309 YASWANTH SURYA L 

66.  713922105001 ANNAMALAI. J 

67.  713922105002 ARUNKUMAR J 

68.  713922105003 BOOMIKA S 

69.  713922105004 CHANDRIKHA R 

70.  713922105006 DEEPIKA K 

71.  713922105008 GOWRI S 

72.  713922105009 JANA PRATHAP S 

73.  713922105010 KABILAN E 

74.  713922105011 KALIDOSS K 

75.  713922105012 KALIYAMMAL M 

76.  713922105013 KAVITHA K 

77.  713922105014 KIRAN KUMAR S 

78.  713922105015 GOLLAKANDRIGA LOHITH 

79.  713922105016 MAMATHISARU G 

80.  713922105017 MEGASUDHA V 

81.  713922105018 MOHANA PRIYA M 

82.  713922105021 THARUNKUMARREDDY P 

83.  713922105022 PREM KUMAR M 

84.  713922105024 RAMAJAYAM V 

85.  713922105025 RAMAR M 

86.  713922105027 SANTHOSH T 

87.  713922105028 SIVARANJANI B 

88.  713922105029 SRIDHAR S 

89.  713922105030 VARSHIKA C 

90.  713922105031 VIKRAM J 

91.  713922105301 AKASH A 

92.  713922105302 ANISH KUMAR A 

93.  713922105303 GOKULRAM R 

94.  713922105304 KATHIRES J 

95.  713922105305 KATHIRVEL S 
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96.  713922105306 NANDHAKUMAR S 

97.  713923105018 PRIYADHARSHINI S 

98.  713923105019 RANJITH V 

99.  713923105021 RUDHRABATHI S 

100.  713923105022 SANTHOSH A 

101.  713923105024 SOUNDARIYA S 

102.  713923105025 SRI HARINI N 

103.  713923105026 VISHVAN V 

4.List of student members in The Society of Digital Information and Wireless Communication 

(SDIWC): 

S. No Register Number Name of the Students SDIWC Membership ID 

1.  713922105008 GOWRI S 8104 

2.  713922105013 KAVITHA K 8105 

3.  713922105014 KIRAN KUMAR S 8106 

4.  713922105017 MEGASUDHA V 8107 

5.  713922105021 THARUNKUMARREDDY P 8108 

6.  713922105026 SANSIYANATHI T 8109 

7.  713922105028 SIVARANJANI B 8110 

8.  713922105030 VARSHIKA C 8111 

9.  713922105306 NANDHAKUMAR S 8112 

10.  713922105302 ANISH.KUMAR A 8113 

11.  713921105004 ARISH RAGAVAN R 8114 

12.  713921105006 BALU PRATHICK P 8115 

13.  713921105008 DHIVAHAR S 8122 

14.  713921105015 KOWSALYA P 8123 

15.  713921105016 LAKSHMANAN C 8126 

16.  713921105017 MERSILIN GEETHA J 8127 

17.  713921105022 SANGEETHA K 8128 

18.  713921105027 SOWMIYA V 8129 

19.  713921105028 SRIEE VIDHYAHARINI K 8130 

20.  713921105307 RAVICHANDRAN N 8131 

21.  713920105002 ARESH M 8132 

22.  713920105006 BALAMURUGAN N 8133 

23.  713920105009 GOPI P 8134 

24.  713920105011 ISHWARYA S 8135 

25.  713920105016 PRIYADHARSHINI K 8136 

26.  713920105018 SIRANJEEVI S 8137 

27.  713920105023 VIGNESH CN 8138 

28.  713920105025 YAZHINI S 8139 

29.  713920105309 MANIRATHNAM S 8140 

30.  713920105319 UMAMAHESHWARI R 8141 

 

 

 

 


